
成績總分組距 人數 人數% 累計人數
累計人

數% 人數 人數% 累計人數
累計人

數% 人數 人數% 累計人數
累計人

數%

189.999 - 180 1 0.20% 1 0.20% 1 0.20% 1 0.20%

179.999 - 170 12 2.44% 13 2.65% 2 0.41% 3 0.61%

169.999 - 160 9 1.83% 22 4.48% 0 0.00% 3 0.61% 2 0.41% 2 0.41%

159.999 - 150 17 3.46% 39 7.94% 1 0.20% 4 0.82% 5 1.02% 7 1.43%

149.999 - 140 20 4.07% 59 12.02% 3 0.61% 7 1.43% 11 2.24% 18 3.67%

139.999 - 130 26 5.30% 85 17.31% 7 1.43% 14 2.85% 12 2.44% 30 6.11%

129.999 - 120 31 6.31% 116 23.63% 7 1.43% 21 4.28% 10 2.04% 40 8.15%

119.999 - 110 33 6.72% 149 30.35% 9 1.83% 30 6.11% 23 4.68% 63 12.83%

109.999 - 100 24 4.89% 173 35.23% 7 1.43% 37 7.54% 18 3.67% 81 16.50%

99.999 - 90 36 7.33% 209 42.57% 21 4.28% 58 11.81% 30 6.11% 111 22.61%

89.999 - 80 29 5.91% 238 48.47% 36 7.33% 94 19.15% 35 7.13% 146 29.74%

79.999 - 70 22 4.48% 260 52.95% 54 11.00% 148 30.14% 51 10.39% 197 40.12%

69.999 - 60 18 3.67% 278 56.62% 41 8.35% 189 38.49% 45 9.17% 242 49.29%

59.999 - 50 23 4.68% 301 61.30% 42 8.55% 231 47.05% 40 8.15% 282 57.43%

49.999 - 40 23 4.68% 324 65.99% 49 9.98% 280 57.03% 36 7.33% 318 64.77%

39.999 - 30 20 4.07% 344 70.06% 27 5.50% 307 62.53% 18 3.67% 336 68.43%

29.999 - 20 10 2.04% 354 72.10% 28 5.70% 335 68.23% 16 3.26% 352 71.69%

19.999 - 10 14 2.85% 368 74.95% 19 3.87% 354 72.10% 13 2.65% 365 74.34%

9.999 - 0 123 25.05% 491 100.00% 137 27.90% 491 100.00% 126 25.66% 491 100.00%

英文+普生 英文+普化 英文+國文

三年級原始總分組距總表


	工作表1

